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 CENTRAL

T

Nome
TIRO CERTO
PE DE KENGA
ALFHA
MAESTRO
MALVADAO
CAPITAO GANCHO
BIGODE
FUGITIVO
R15
POP

Anilha
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa

avoa

Dono
BIDU
ELINALDO
ROBERTO
FABIO
PAULO
ALAN
LEANDRO
RODRIGO
DIEGO
XEIA

COLEIRO 26/03/2023
AVOA - Vassouras

Cidade
PATY
PATY

MIGUEL PEREIRA
MP
PATY
MP
PATY
PAULO FRONTIN
MP
PATY

10/15 min
157/226
67/98
69/87
51/70
54/68
47168
36/68
91/64
72/55
72148

Pontos
15
14
13
12
11
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